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Participants

Nation Name   Yob Hand Gender Seeding rank License Present

BEN AISSI Prude Joiela 2007 R M 1.9999 20012007004 yes

GBOVIDEMLAN Christ Berulle Agossou 2007 R M 1.574 04022007000 yes

NDEME Franck Richard Fred 2007 R M 1.9999 22102007005 yes

SEVALOU Simon 2008 R M 1.9999 15102008005 yes

SONIDE Cyrille 2006 R M 1.9999 14032006005 yes

TOURE ABOUBACAR Moucharaph 2006 R M 1.9999 18022006006 yes

  6 Participants (6 present)
 

EGY ELSAYED Mahmoud 2005 R M 1.14 25042005000 yes

GAMIL Hamza 2006 R M 1.9999 30012006002 yes

GHARIB Fouad 2007 R M 1.9999 19092007005 yes

HAGAG Yassin 2006 R M 1.290 23102006002 yes

HUSSEIN Ahmed 2005 R M 1.9999 04072005000 yes

OSAMA Eslam 2007 R M 1.11 14062007001 yes

SHAMEL Youssef 2006 R M 1.13 02022006005 yes

TAEMA Zeyad 2006 R M 1.285 29102006004 yes

  8 Participants (8 present)
 

GHA ABDUL RAHIM Mahadi 2010 R M 1.9999 30012010000 yes

SABIL Abu Safyan 2008 R M 1.9999 09042008000 yes

SADAT Abu Safyan 2009 R M 1.9999 27022009001 yes

  3 Participants (3 present)
 

GRE KARAMPASIS Konstantinos 2006 R M 1.84 28042006000 yes

THEODOROPOULOS Panagiotis 2006 L M 1.46 20102006000 yes

TZOVANIS Artemios 2006 R M 1.41 06052006000 yes

  3 Participants (3 present)
 

HKG GAO Ying Chuen 2007 R M 1.180 10112007000 yes

HSU Jia Huan Kenton 2007 R M 1.18 09012007000 yes

WANG Liangdi 2006 R M 1.494 10112006001 yes

YANG Haoxuan 2008 L M 1.9999 04022008003 yes

  4 Participants (4 present)
 

KSA ABED Hassan 2006 R M 1.45 19122006000 yes

ALBINALI Yousef 2007 R M 1.371 12022007000 yes

ALFUZAYA Ali 2009 L M 1.9999 18032009000 yes

HAZAZI Ahmed 2007 L M 1.76 25032007000 yes

  4 Participants (4 present)
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Nation Name   Yob Hand Gender Seeding rank License Present

NGR FASHOLA Oluwashemilore 2007 R M 1.9999 22112007005 yes

FUAD Mustapha 2008 R M 1.9999 04062008006 yes

IGE Olumuyiwa 2007 L M 1.9999 05092007002 yes

MARTINS Bade 2007 R M 1.9999 01072007000 yes

OKANLAWON Wisdom 2007 R M 1.9999 08052007000 yes

OPASANYA Kiibaatiloluwa 2009 R M 1.9999 17032009003 yes

SUMON Ramadan 2008 R M 1.9999 11092008003 yes

  7 Participants (7 present)
 

OMA AL HARTHI Al Harith 2006 R M 1.307 07072006000 yes

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

TOG ALLAI Edewa Junior 2007 R M 1.9999 26092007009 yes

ANADI Kibalu Philippe 2007 R M 1.9999 02052007002 yes

LETOU Koffi Frederic 2008 R M 1.9999 18072008002 yes

  3 Participants (3 present)
 

9 Nations, 39 Participants (39 present)
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Initial seeding OFFICIAL

Place Seeding points NationName Genderpresent

1. 0 011 59.5000 EGY OSAMA Eslam M yes

2. 0 013 56.2500 EGY SHAMEL Youssef M yes

3. 0 014 56.2500 EGY ELSAYED Mahmoud M yes

4. 0 018 51.0000 HKG HSU Jia Huan Kenton M yes

5. 0 041 26.0000 GRE TZOVANIS Artemios M yes

6. 0 045 23.2500 KSA ABED Hassan M yes

7. 0 046 22.2500 GRE THEODOROPOULOS Panagiotis M yes

8. 0 076 14.5000 KSA HAZAZI Ahmed M yes

9. 0 084 13.0000 GRE KARAMPASIS Konstantinos M yes

10. 0 180 4.5000 HKG GAO Ying Chuen M yes

11. 0 285 2.0000 EGY TAEMA Zeyad M yes

12. 0 290 2.0000 EGY HAGAG Yassin M yes

13. 0 307 1.6250 OMA AL HARTHI Al Harith M yes

14. 0 371 0.6250 KSA ALBINALI Yousef M yes

15. 0 494 0.0000 HKG WANG Liangdi M yes

16. 0 574 0.0000 BEN GBOVIDEMLAN Christ Berulle Agossou M yes

T17. 9 000 0.0000 BEN NDEME Franck Richard Fred M yes

T18. 9 000 0.0000 BEN AISSI Prude Joiela M yes

T19. 9 000 0.0000 GHA ABDUL RAHIM Mahadi M yes

T20. 9 000 0.0000 NGR OPASANYA Kiibaatiloluwa M yes

T21. 9 000 0.0000 NGR SUMON Ramadan M yes

T22. 9 000 0.0000 HKG YANG Haoxuan M yes

T23. 9 000 0.0000 GHA SADAT Abu Safyan M yes

T24. 9 000 0.0000 NGR FUAD Mustapha M yes

T25. 9 000 0.0000 TOG ANADI Kibalu Philippe M yes

T26. 9 000 0.0000 NGR MARTINS Bade M yes

T27. 9 000 0.0000 BEN SONIDE Cyrille M yes

T28. 9 000 0.0000 KSA ALFUZAYA Ali M yes

T29. 9 000 0.0000 GHA SABIL Abu Safyan M yes

T30. 9 000 0.0000 EGY GAMIL Hamza M yes

T31. 9 000 0.0000 TOG LETOU Koffi Frederic M yes

T32. 9 000 0.0000 EGY GHARIB Fouad M yes

T33. 9 000 0.0000 NGR OKANLAWON Wisdom M yes

T34. 9 000 0.0000 NGR FASHOLA Oluwashemilore M yes

T35. 9 000 0.0000 EGY HUSSEIN Ahmed M yes

T36. 9 000 0.0000 BEN TOURE ABOUBACAR Moucharaph M yes

T37. 9 000 0.0000 TOG ALLAI Edewa Junior M yes

T38. 9 000 0.0000 NGR IGE Olumuyiwa M yes

T39. 9 000 0.0000 BEN SEVALOU Simon M yes
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Technical directory and other commissions OFFICIAL

Technical directory

AIYENURO Patricia
SAMUEL Adeyinka

ORSCHEL Ralph-Botho
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Format OFFICIAL

Participants 39 Participants

1 Preliminary Round
14.12. 11:30

39 Participants
3 Poules 7 Poule size
3 Poules 6 Poule size

31 Qualified By index (all equals are qualified)
20.51% Eliminated
Parameter Fencing (FIE) rules Move to Nation

This round is taken into account for seeding of direct elimination.

Hits: 5
Time: 3 min

2 Direct Elimination
14.12. 13:45

Table of 32

31 Qualifiers

Ranks Suite Table Time Draws

1 - 32 A T32 14.12. 13:45

Table of 32
Final of 4

Hits: 15
Time: 3 x 3 min
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Preliminary Round

Poule 1 11:30 | Piste 5

MAFTOUH Rachid, MAR

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TD TR I1 I2 Place

OKANLAWON Wisdom NGR 1 4 2 2 2 V 4 1 19 24 0.167 -5 5.
ALBINALI Yousef KSA 2 V V V V V V 6 30 19 1.000 11 1.
OSAMA Eslam EGY 3 V 3 V V V V 5 28 12 0.833 16 2.
MARTINS Bade NGR 4 V 2 1 2 2 3 1 15 27 0.167 -12 6.
WANG Liangdi HKG 5 V3 4 3 V V V 4 25 16 0.667 9 3.
SABIL Abu Safyan GHA 6 1 2 0 V 0 2 1 10 27 0.167 -17 7.
SONIDE Cyrille BEN 7 V 4 1 V 2 V 3 22 24 0.500 -2 4.

Poule 2 11:30 | Piste 6

NDIAYE Pape Mamadou, SEN

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TD TR I1 I2 Place

GBOVIDEMLAN Christ Berulle Agossou BEN 1 V V 2 V 2 3 19 16 0.600 3 3.
ALLAI Edewa Junior TOG 2 4 V 1 V 1 2 16 16 0.400 0 4.
ABDUL RAHIM Mahadi GHA 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 25 0.000 -24 6.
SHAMEL Youssef EGY 4 V V V V V 5 25 7 1.000 18 1.
FASHOLA Oluwashemilore NGR 5 1 1 V 0 0 1 7 20 0.200 -13 5.
AL HARTHI Al Harith OMA 6 V V V 4 V 4 24 8 0.800 16 2.

Poule 3 11:30 | Piste BLUE

AL DUHAIM Farid, KSA

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TD TR I1 I2 Place

ELSAYED Mahmoud EGY 1 V V V V V4 5 24 11 1.000 13 1.
HUSSEIN Ahmed EGY 2 3 V V 1 V 3 19 15 0.600 4 3.
FUAD Mustapha NGR 3 1 2 4 1 3 0 11 24 0.000 -13 6.
NDEME Franck Richard Fred BEN 4 0 2 V 2 V 2 14 23 0.400 -9 4.
GAO Ying Chuen HKG 5 4 V V V V 4 24 13 0.800 11 2.
LETOU Koffi Frederic TOG 6 3 1 V4 4 4 1 16 22 0.200 -6 5.
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Poule 4 11:30 | Piste YELLOW

NDAO Youssouph Khadim, SEN

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TD TR I1 I2 Place

TAEMA Zeyad EGY 1 4 V 3 V V 4 3 26 21 0.500 5 4.
HSU Jia Huan Kenton HKG 2 V V 4 V V V 5 29 18 0.833 11 1.
KARAMPASIS Konstantinos GRE 3 3 4 V3 V V V 4 25 15 0.667 10 3.
GHARIB Fouad EGY 4 V4 V 2 V V V 5 26 17 0.833 9 2.
SUMON Ramadan NGR 5 1 1 0 2 1 4 0 9 30 0.000 -21 7.
ALFUZAYA Ali KSA 6 3 2 1 4 V V 2 20 22 0.333 -2 5.
TOURE ABOUBACAR Moucharaph BEN 7 V 2 2 1 V 1 2 16 28 0.333 -12 6.

Poule 5 11:30 | Piste GREEN

LOMBARD Louise, RSA

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TD TR I1 I2 Place

AISSI Prude Joiela BEN 1 3 V 0 0 1 1 9 21 0.200 -12 5.
HAGAG Yassin EGY 2 V V V4 V 2 4 21 12 0.800 9 2.
OPASANYA Kiibaatiloluwa NGR 3 1 1 1 0 1 0 4 25 0.000 -21 6.
HAZAZI Ahmed KSA 4 V 2 V 2 V 3 19 13 0.600 6 4.
TZOVANIS Artemios GRE 5 V 1 V V 4 3 20 12 0.600 8 3.
YANG Haoxuan HKG 6 V V V 3 V 4 23 13 0.800 10 1.

Poule 6 11:30 | Piste RED

MOSTAFA QARMOOT Omar, EGY

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TD TR I1 I2 Place

ABED Hassan KSA 1 V V V3 V V V 6 28 10 1.000 18 1.
SADAT Abu Safyan GHA 2 2 V 0 V 3 2 2 17 26 0.333 -9 5.
IGE Olumuyiwa NGR 3 2 3 1 V V 0 2 16 25 0.333 -9 6.
GAMIL Hamza EGY 4 2 V V V V 2 4 24 13 0.667 11 3.
SEVALOU Simon BEN 5 0 3 1 1 2 2 0 9 30 0.000 -21 7.
ANADI Kibalu Philippe TOG 6 2 V 4 3 V 2 2 21 25 0.333 -4 4.
THEODOROPOULOS Panagiotis GRE 7 2 V V V V V 5 27 13 0.833 14 2.
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Preliminary Round

Place Nation Name V M TD TR Index 1 Index 2 B Q

1 KSA ABED Hassan 6 6 28 10 1.000 18 Q

2 EGY SHAMEL Youssef 5 5 25 7 1.000 18 Q

3 EGY ELSAYED Mahmoud 5 5 24 11 1.000 13 Q

4 KSA ALBINALI Yousef 6 6 30 19 1.000 11 Q

5 EGY OSAMA Eslam 5 6 28 12 0.833 16 Q

6 GRE THEODOROPOULOS Panagiotis 5 6 27 13 0.833 14 Q

7 HKG HSU Jia Huan Kenton 5 6 29 18 0.833 11 Q

8 EGY GHARIB Fouad 5 6 26 17 0.833 9 Q

9 OMA AL HARTHI Al Harith 4 5 24 8 0.800 16 Q

10 HKG GAO Ying Chuen 4 5 24 13 0.800 11 Q

11 HKG YANG Haoxuan 4 5 23 13 0.800 10 Q

12 EGY HAGAG Yassin 4 5 21 12 0.800 9 Q

13 EGY GAMIL Hamza 4 6 24 13 0.667 11 Q

14 GRE KARAMPASIS Konstantinos 4 6 25 15 0.667 10 Q

15 HKG WANG Liangdi 4 6 25 16 0.667 9 Q

16 GRE TZOVANIS Artemios 3 5 20 12 0.600 8 Q

17 KSA HAZAZI Ahmed 3 5 19 13 0.600 6 Q

18 EGY HUSSEIN Ahmed 3 5 19 15 0.600 4 Q

19 BEN GBOVIDEMLAN Christ Berulle Agossou 3 5 19 16 0.600 3 Q

20 EGY TAEMA Zeyad 3 6 26 21 0.500 5 Q

21 BEN SONIDE Cyrille 3 6 22 24 0.500 -2 Q

22 TOG ALLAI Edewa Junior 2 5 16 16 0.400 0 Q

23 BEN NDEME Franck Richard Fred 2 5 14 23 0.400 -9 Q

24 KSA ALFUZAYA Ali 2 6 20 22 0.333 -2 Q

25 TOG ANADI Kibalu Philippe 2 6 21 25 0.333 -4 Q

26 GHA SADAT Abu Safyan 2 6 17 26 0.333 -9 Q

27 NGR IGE Olumuyiwa 2 6 16 25 0.333 -9 Q

28 BEN TOURE ABOUBACAR Moucharaph 2 6 16 28 0.333 -12 Q

29 TOG LETOU Koffi Frederic 1 5 16 22 0.200 -6 Q

30 BEN AISSI Prude Joiela 1 5 9 21 0.200 -12 Q

31 NGR FASHOLA Oluwashemilore 1 5 7 20 0.200 -13 Q

32 NGR OKANLAWON Wisdom 1 6 19 24 0.167 -5 E

33 NGR MARTINS Bade 1 6 15 27 0.167 -12 E

34 GHA SABIL Abu Safyan 1 6 10 27 0.167 -17 E

35 NGR FUAD Mustapha 0 5 11 24 0.000 -13 E

36 NGR SUMON Ramadan 0 6 9 30 0.000 -21 E

36 BEN SEVALOU Simon 0 6 9 30 0.000 -21 E

38 NGR OPASANYA Kiibaatiloluwa 0 5 4 25 0.000 -21 E

39 GHA ABDUL RAHIM Mahadi 0 5 1 25 0.000 -24 E

Legend: V = Victory, M = Match, TD = Hits given, TR = Hits received, Index 1 = V / M, Index 2 = TD - TR, Q = Qualified, E = Eliminated, B =
Barrage
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Seeding list Direct Elimination OFFICIAL

Place Nation Name V M TD TR Index 1 Index 2 T  

1 KSA ABED Hassan 6 6 28 10 1.000 18

2 EGY SHAMEL Youssef 5 5 25 7 1.000 18

3 EGY ELSAYED Mahmoud 5 5 24 11 1.000 13

4 KSA ALBINALI Yousef 6 6 30 19 1.000 11

5 EGY OSAMA Eslam 5 6 28 12 0.833 16

6 GRE THEODOROPOULOS Panagiotis 5 6 27 13 0.833 14

7 HKG HSU Jia Huan Kenton 5 6 29 18 0.833 11

8 EGY GHARIB Fouad 5 6 26 17 0.833 9

9 OMA AL HARTHI Al Harith 4 5 24 8 0.800 16

10 HKG GAO Ying Chuen 4 5 24 13 0.800 11

11 HKG YANG Haoxuan 4 5 23 13 0.800 10

12 EGY HAGAG Yassin 4 5 21 12 0.800 9

13 EGY GAMIL Hamza 4 6 24 13 0.667 11

14 GRE KARAMPASIS Konstantinos 4 6 25 15 0.667 10

15 HKG WANG Liangdi 4 6 25 16 0.667 9

16 GRE TZOVANIS Artemios 3 5 20 12 0.600 8

17 KSA HAZAZI Ahmed 3 5 19 13 0.600 6

18 EGY HUSSEIN Ahmed 3 5 19 15 0.600 4

19 BEN GBOVIDEMLAN Christ Berulle Agossou 3 5 19 16 0.600 3

20 EGY TAEMA Zeyad 3 6 26 21 0.500 5

21 BEN SONIDE Cyrille 3 6 22 24 0.500 -2

22 TOG ALLAI Edewa Junior 2 5 16 16 0.400 0

23 BEN NDEME Franck Richard Fred 2 5 14 23 0.400 -9

24 KSA ALFUZAYA Ali 2 6 20 22 0.333 -2

25 TOG ANADI Kibalu Philippe 2 6 21 25 0.333 -4

26 GHA SADAT Abu Safyan 2 6 17 26 0.333 -9

27 NGR IGE Olumuyiwa 2 6 16 25 0.333 -9

28 BEN TOURE ABOUBACAR Moucharaph 2 6 16 28 0.333 -12

29 TOG LETOU Koffi Frederic 1 5 16 22 0.200 -6

30 BEN AISSI Prude Joiela 1 5 9 21 0.200 -12

31 NGR FASHOLA Oluwashemilore 1 5 7 20 0.200 -13
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A | Table of 32 B | Table of 16 H | Table of 8  
 

1 ABED Hassan KSA  

32 *** Bye ***  

 

  Piste BLUE Sat 13:45

17 HAZAZI Ahmed KSA   10

16 TZOVANIS Artemios GRE   V

  R: NDAO Youssouph Khadim (SEN)

  Piste BLUE Sat 14:05

9 AL HARTHI Al Harith OMA   14

24 ALFUZAYA Ali KSA   V

  R: NDAO Youssouph Khadim (SEN)

  Piste BLUE Sat 14:25

25 ANADI Kibalu Philippe TOG   6

8 GHARIB Fouad EGY   V

  R: NDAO Youssouph Khadim (SEN)

  Piste YELLOW Sat 13:45

5 OSAMA Eslam EGY   V

28 TOURE ABOUBACAR Moucharaph BEN   4

  R: LOMBARD Louise (RSA)

  Piste YELLOW Sat 14:05

21 SONIDE Cyrille BEN   1

12 HAGAG Yassin EGY   V

  R: LOMBARD Louise (RSA)

  Piste YELLOW Sat 14:25

13 GAMIL Hamza EGY   V

20 TAEMA Zeyad EGY   9

  R: MAFTOUH Rachid (MAR)

  Piste YELLOW Sat 14:45

29 LETOU Koffi Frederic TOG   6

4 ALBINALI Yousef KSA   V

  R: MAFTOUH Rachid (MAR)

Piste BLUE Sat 15:35

ABED Hassan KSA   V

TZOVANIS Artemios GRE   14

R: LOMBARD Louise (RSA)

Piste BLUE Sat 15:55

ALFUZAYA Ali (24) KSA   10

GHARIB Fouad EGY   V

R: LOMBARD Louise (RSA)

Piste YELLOW Sat 15:35

OSAMA Eslam EGY   V

HAGAG Yassin EGY   10

R: MAFTOUH Rachid (MAR)

Piste YELLOW Sat 15:55

GAMIL Hamza EGY   V

ALBINALI Yousef KSA   10

R: MAFTOUH Rachid (MAR)

Piste BLUE Sat 16:45

ABED Hassan KSA   V

GHARIB Fouad EGY   8

R: MAFTOUH Rachid (MAR)

Piste YELLOW Sat 16:45

OSAMA Eslam EGY   V

GAMIL Hamza (13) EGY   12

R: NDIAYE Pape Mamadou (SEN)
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A | Table of 32 B | Table of 16 H | Table of 8  
  Piste GREEN Sat 13:45

3 ELSAYED Mahmoud EGY   V

30 AISSI Prude Joiela BEN   7

  R: AL DUHAIM Farid (KSA)

  Piste GREEN Sat 14:05

19 GBOVIDEMLAN Christ Berulle Agossou BEN   3

14 KARAMPASIS Konstantinos GRE   V

  R: AL DUHAIM Farid (KSA)

  Piste GREEN Sat 14:25

11 YANG Haoxuan HKG   V

22 ALLAI Edewa Junior TOG   10

  R: MOSTAFA QARMOOT Omar (EGY)

  Piste GREEN Sat 14:45

27 IGE Olumuyiwa NGR   4

6 THEODOROPOULOS Panagiotis GRE   V

  R: MOSTAFA QARMOOT Omar (EGY)

  Piste RED Sat 13:45

7 HSU Jia Huan Kenton HKG   V

26 SADAT Abu Safyan GHA   0

  R: NDIAYE Pape Mamadou (SEN)

  Piste RED Sat 14:05

23 NDEME Franck Richard Fred BEN   0

10 GAO Ying Chuen HKG   V

  R: NDIAYE Pape Mamadou (SEN)

  Piste RED Sat 14:25

15 WANG Liangdi HKG   11

18 HUSSEIN Ahmed EGY   V

  R: NDIAYE Pape Mamadou (SEN)

  Piste RED Sat 14:45

31 FASHOLA Oluwashemilore NGR   3

2 SHAMEL Youssef EGY   V

  R: NDIAYE Pape Mamadou (SEN)

Piste GREEN Sat 15:35

ELSAYED Mahmoud EGY   V

KARAMPASIS Konstantinos GRE   14

R: NDAO Youssouph Khadim (SEN)

Piste GREEN Sat 15:55

YANG Haoxuan HKG   10

THEODOROPOULOS Panagiotis GRE   V

R: NDAO Youssouph Khadim (SEN)

Piste RED Sat 15:35

HSU Jia Huan Kenton HKG   V

GAO Ying Chuen HKG   10

R: NDIAYE Pape Mamadou (SEN)

Piste RED Sat 15:55

HUSSEIN Ahmed (18) EGY   14

SHAMEL Youssef EGY   V

R: AL DUHAIM Farid (KSA)

Piste GREEN Sat 16:45

ELSAYED Mahmoud EGY   V

THEODOROPOULOS Panagiotis GRE   11

R: AL DUHAIM Farid (KSA)

Piste RED Sat 16:45

HSU Jia Huan Kenton HKG   13

SHAMEL Youssef EGY   V

R: LOMBARD Louise (RSA)
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  I | Semi-Final K | Final  
  Piste FINAL Sat 18:00

1 ABED Hassan KSA   V

4 OSAMA Eslam (5) EGY   8

  R: NDIAYE Pape Mamadou (SEN)

  Piste FINAL Sat 18:20

3 ELSAYED Mahmoud EGY   13

2 SHAMEL Youssef EGY   V

  R: LOMBARD Louise (RSA)

Piste FINAL Sat 18:50

ABED Hassan KSA   8

SHAMEL Youssef EGY   V

R: MAFTOUH Rachid (MAR)
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Final placement OFFICIAL

Place Nation Name Yob

1 EGY SHAMEL Youssef 2006

2 KSA ABED Hassan 2006

3 EGY ELSAYED Mahmoud 2005

3 EGY OSAMA Eslam 2007

Table of 8

5 GRE THEODOROPOULOS Panagiotis 2006

6 HKG HSU Jia Huan Kenton 2007

7 EGY GHARIB Fouad 2007

8 EGY GAMIL Hamza 2006

Table of 16

9 KSA ALBINALI Yousef 2007

10 HKG GAO Ying Chuen 2007

11 HKG YANG Haoxuan 2008

12 EGY HAGAG Yassin 2006

13 GRE KARAMPASIS Konstantinos 2006

14 GRE TZOVANIS Artemios 2006

15 EGY HUSSEIN Ahmed 2005

16 KSA ALFUZAYA Ali 2009

Table of 32

17 OMA AL HARTHI Al Harith 2006

18 HKG WANG Liangdi 2006

19 KSA HAZAZI Ahmed 2007

20 BEN GBOVIDEMLAN Christ Berulle Agossou 2007

21 EGY TAEMA Zeyad 2006

22 BEN SONIDE Cyrille 2006

23 TOG ALLAI Edewa Junior 2007

24 BEN NDEME Franck Richard Fred 2007

25 TOG ANADI Kibalu Philippe 2007

26 GHA SADAT Abu Safyan 2009

27 NGR IGE Olumuyiwa 2007

28 BEN TOURE ABOUBACAR Moucharaph 2006

29 TOG LETOU Koffi Frederic 2008

30 BEN AISSI Prude Joiela 2007

31 NGR FASHOLA Oluwashemilore 2007

Preliminary Round

32 NGR OKANLAWON Wisdom 2007

33 NGR MARTINS Bade 2007

34 GHA SABIL Abu Safyan 2008

35 NGR FUAD Mustapha 2008
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Place Nation Name Yob

36 NGR SUMON Ramadan 2008

36 BEN SEVALOU Simon 2008

38 NGR OPASANYA Kiibaatiloluwa 2009

39 GHA ABDUL RAHIM Mahadi 2010



Trojans

Lagos (NGR)
14.12.2024 - 12:00 AM

Fencing
Epee Men's U20

Individual

Document ID: FE_FIE_0017 15.12.2024 09:53 1 / 1

Data processing by: ekays Fencing Projects (Software: OphardtTouch 2024.8.2 Ophardt Team Sportevent)

Referees activity

Nation EpeeFoilSabreName PoolsT32 T16 T8 T4 T2 Ref Vid Ass

EGY B MOSTAFA QARMOOT Omar 1 2 3 0 0

KSA B B AL DUHAIM Farid 1 2 1 1 5 0 0

MAR B MAFTOUH Rachid 1 2 2 1 1 7 0 1

RSA B LOMBARD Louise 1 2 2 1 1 7 0 2

SEN B B NDAO Youssouph Khadim 1 3 2 6 0 3

B B NDIAYE Pape Mamadou 1 4 1 1 1 8 0 0

6 Referees
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Medalist CORRECTION #1

Medal Nation Name yob

Gold EGY SHAMEL Youssef 2006

Silver KSA ABED Hassan 2006

Bronze EGY ELSAYED Mahmoud 2005

Bronze EGY OSAMA Eslam 2007


